Instructional Technology Supply List

BATTERIES
Alkaline 9 volt
AA
AAA

AUDIO CASSETE TAPE

Any

Blank CD/DVD
CDR
DVDR

VIDEO TAPES
VHS T-120
Mini-DVD

EACH

1.50
0.50
0.50

1.00

80 minute
4.7 GB

120 minutes
60 minute

(2014-2015)

Can be ordered

cases of

72

144

72
$.050 each
$1.00 each
$2.00 each
$8.00 each

Copyrighted materials cannot be reproduced without attachment of permissions from the

owner of the copyright.

Video/Photo production and editing is for the cost of materials only and will be billed as

a charge back to the requesting department.

No personal work is accepted.
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